
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross Hdcp

4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4
Point 

Hurdle
Pts 

Made

1st FLIGHT

 Lipton, Christina 3 6 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 5 3 74 3

Points Made 4 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 0 4 2 4 -36 36

 Bolanos, Tom 5 6 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 6 5 75 4

Points Made 1 1 2 1 2 4 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 1 1 -35 34

 Whitley, Michael 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 5 5 73 3

Points Made 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 -36 35

 Nunez, Eddie 4 6 6 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 6 5 79 3

Points Made 2 1 0 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 -36 28

 Lipton, Joshua 5 6 5 4 6 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 6 3 3 5 7 82 5

Points Made 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 2 2 1 2 4 1 1 2 4 2 0 -34 28

 Rudi, Erik 5 7 4 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 5 6 84 5

Points Made 1 0 2 1 2 2 0 1 2 2 2 1 0 4 2 1 2 0 -34 25

 Mata, Louie 6 7 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 5

Points Made 0 0 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 0 2 2 -34 21

2nd FLIGHT
 McCoury, Boman 4 5 4 6 6 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 6 9 84 11

Points Made 2 2 2 0 0 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 4 2 2 1 0 -28 28

 Neal, Nathan 6 5 6 3 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 5 2 4 7 4 80 8

Points Made 0 2 0 2 1 4 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 4 2 0 2 -31 29

 Torres, Julie 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 2 4 6 5 80 9

Points Made 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 4 2 1 1 -30 28

 Wolf, Landon 6 6 4 3 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 6 4 80 7

Points Made 0 1 2 2 1 1 0 1 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 1 1 2 32 28

 Gottemukkala, Chakri5 6 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 6 3 4 3 5 5 5 84 9

Points Made 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 2 4 2 1 2 1 -30 24

 Kendrick, Brad 5 5 4 5 4 4 7 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 3 6 7 4 85 9

Points Made 1 2 2 0 2 2 0 1 1 1 1 4 1 2 2 0 0 2 -30 24

 Lindquist, Bill 4 8 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 6 6 3 5 4 4 8 8 89 10

Points Made 2 0 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 4 0 0 2 2 1 2 0 0 -29 23

 Lowe, Kevin 4 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 6 6 84 10

Points Made 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 0 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 0 -29 23

 Stewart, Parker 6 7 4 2 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 7 5 3 5 5 6 86 8

Points Made 0 0 2 4 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 0 2 2 1 2 0 -31 25

 Hagens, Ryan 4 6 4 4 5 6 4 3 5 4 6 4 4 6 3 3 9 5 85 7

Points Made 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 2 1 2 0 2 1 1 2 4 0 1 -32 25

 Ju, Azure (AJ) 5 8 5 4 5 5 6 3 5 5 6 5 3 5 3 4 6 6 89 9

Points Made 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 2 2 2 2 1 0 -30 19
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3rd FLIGHT

 Cox, Dave 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 7 4 3 6 3 6 5 4 80 14

Points Made 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 0 2 2 1 2 0 2 2 -25 28

 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 8 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 7 5 5 3 5 2 6 6 7 88 13

Points Made 1 0 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 2 4 0 1 0 -26 23

 Cearley, Mike 4 8 8 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 7 6 90 13

Points Made 2 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 2 0 4 2 2 0 0 -26 21

 Nowicki, David 6 6 5 3 7 4 5 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 3 5 5 6 87 13

Points Made 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 1 2 0 -26 21

 Barnes, Steve 5 7 4 3 5 5 6 4 7 6 5 3 5 5 5 6 5 6 92 14

Points Made 1 0 2 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 4 0 2 0 0 2 0 -25 17

 Battle, James 5 7 6 4 5 3 5 4 5 6 6 6 4 5 5 3 6 6 91 12

Points Made 1 0 0 1 1 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 4 1 0 -27 18

 DeGrazia, Greg 5 9 4 4 4 9 4 5 5 7 6 7 3 6 3 6 8 7 10214

Points Made 1 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 -25 14

 Greenblatt, Russell 8 9 5 6 9 5 5 4 4 5 7 5 5 6 2 8 7 6 10612

Points Made 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 2 1 4 0 0 0 -27 15

4th FLIGHT

 Abrams, Jim 4 6 4 4 6 4 5 3 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 83 16

Points Made 2 1 2 1 0 2 1 2 2 0 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 -23 24

 Givens, Carl 4 6 4 6 5 5 4 4 5 6 6 4 4 5 3 5 5 6 87 16

Points Made 2 1 2 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 2 1 2 0 -23 21

 Ness, Barak 4 5 7 3 6 6 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 6 4 86 16

Points Made 2 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 0 2 1 2 -23 22

 Morales, Juan 4 8 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 6 5 4 4 6 4 6 5 6 86 15

Points Made 2 0 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 2 0 -24 22

 Contreras, Felix 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 5 8 5 4 6 2 4 6 6 90 15

Points Made 1 2 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 4 2 1 0 -24 20

 McMillan, DeHart 4 5 4 3 5 6 5 6 4 4 6 6 4 6 3 5 6 5 87 14

Points Made 2 2 2 2 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 -25 21

 Preece, Scott 5 6 5 5 7 4 6 3 5 5 6 4 7 5 5 5 7 6 96 14

Points Made 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 -25 14

 Fitzpatrick, Mike 4 7 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 6 6 5 4 7 5 3 7 6 95 14

Points Made 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 0 0 -25 13

5th FLIGHT

 Wilson, Charlie 6 7 5 4 5 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 6 87 17

Points Made 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 2 2 4 1 2 1 0 -22 25

 Black, Rose 5 5 4 3 6 6 8 3 4 5 5 6 3 6 6 4 6 5 90 17

Points Made 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 2 1 0 2 1 1 -22 20

 Vayo, John 4 7 5 5 6 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 6 6 88 17

Points Made 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 0 4 1 2 1 0 -22 20

 Garcia, Pete 6 6 5 6 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 7 8 7 95 19
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Points Made 0 1 1 0 2 4 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 -20 17

 Ochoa, Kinny 5 6 7 8 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 6 5 92 18

Points Made 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 -21 19

 Cavers, Brian 4 8 7 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 8 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 93 16

Points Made 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 1 -23 18

 Shepherd, Charles 6 6 5 4 9 4 5 5 9 6 6 4 3 5 3 5 6 5 9618

Points Made 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 -21 16

 Baggerly, Chandler 7 6 4 4 7 5 7 6 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 6 5 96 18

Points Made 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 -21 15

 DeGroot, Paul 6 9 4 4 8 6 7 3 5 3 5 6 3 6 3 7 7 6 98 17

Points Made 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 -22 16

 McAlister, Blake 6 8 6 4 6 5 4 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 93 17

Points Made 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 2 1 1 -22 15

 Comrie, John 9 7 5 4 6 5 5 6 5 6 7 5 3 6 4 4 7 6 10017

Points Made 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 2 0 0 -22 12

6th FLIGHT

 Newsom, Brian 4 8 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 6 5 3 3 5 4 4 5 6 85 20

Points Made 2 0 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 4 2 2 1 2 2 0 -19 24

 Ahmed, Jubayer 5 8 6 4 8 6 7 4 5 5 7 4 4 5 4 5 8 4 99 29

Points Made 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 -10 14

 Zizza, Mike 6 9 7 4 5 7 8 3 5 5 8 5 3 6 4 6 9 6 106 29

Points Made 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 -10 11

 Carrillo, Dominique 7 8 6 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 7 5 5 6 6 6 8 5 103 28

Points Made 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 -11 9

 McMillan, Hart 5 8 6 3 8 6 5 4 6 5 6 5 4 6 3 5 8 8 101 24

Points Made 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 -15 12

 Tipton, Barry 7 7 5 5 5 5 7 3 4 6 5 6 6 5 4 4 6 9 99 21

Points Made 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 -18 14

 Brown, Martin 7 7 5 5 6 6 7 4 6 6 7 6 6 7 4 6 7 5 107 28

Points Made 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -11 4
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# 4  

# 13  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Barnes, Steve 5 7 4 3 5 5 6 4 7 6 5 3 5 5 5 6 5 6

 Battle, James 5 7 6 4 5 3 5 4 5 6 6 6 4 5 5 3 6 6

 Bolanos, Tom 5 6 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 6 5

 Cearley, Mike 4 8 8 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 7 6

 Cox, Dave 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 7 4 3 6 3 6 5 4

 DeGrazia, Greg 5 9 4 4 4 9 4 5 5 7 6 7 3 6 3 6 8 7

 Gottemukkala, Chakri5 6 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 6 3 4 3 5 5 5

 Greenblatt, Russell 8 9 5 6 9 5 5 4 4 5 7 5 5 62 8 7 6

 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 8 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 7 5 5 3 52 6 6 7

 Hagens, Ryan 4 6 4 4 5 6 4 3 5 4 6 4 4 6 3 3 9 5

 Ju, Azure (AJ) 5 8 5 4 5 5 6 3 5 5 6 5 3 5 3 4 6 6

 Kendrick, Brad 5 5 4 5 4 4 7 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 3 6 7 4

 Lindquist, Bill 4 8 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 6 6 3 5 4 4 8 8

 Lipton, Christina 3 6 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 5 3

 Lipton, Joshua 5 6 5 4 6 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 6 3 3 5 7

 Lowe, Kevin 4 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 6 6

 Mata, Louie 6 7 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 3

 McCoury, Boman 4 5 4 6 6 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 6 9

 Neal, Nathan 6 5 6 3 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 52 4 7 4

 Nowicki, David 6 6 5 3 7 4 5 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 3 5 5 6

 Nunez, Eddie 4 6 6 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 6 5

 Rudi, Erik 5 7 4 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 5 6

 Stewart, Parker 6 7 4 2 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 7 5 3 5 5 6

 Torres, Julie 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 52 4 6 5

 Whitley, Michael 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 5 5

 Wolf, Landon 6 6 4 3 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 6 4

$25.00

$25.00

$31.00

$62.00

$25.00

1st Trash Flight Amount

$56.00

$25.00

Landon Wolf 8' 8" Paul DeGroot 7' 5"

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight
Parker Stewart 0' 9" # 8  Rose Black 14' 9"

# 15  

Withdrew



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Abrams, Jim 4 6 4 4 6 4 5 3 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 5

 Ahmed, Jubayer 5 8 6 4 8 6 7 4 5 5 7 4 4 5 4 5 84

 Baggerly, Chandler 7 6 4 4 7 5 7 6 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 6 5

 Black, Rose 5 5 4 3 6 6 8 3 4 5 5 6 3 6 6 4 6 5

 Brown, Martin 7 7 5 5 6 6 7 4 6 6 7 6 6 7 4 6 7 5

 Carrillo, Dominique 7 8 6 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 7 5 5 6 6 6 8 5

 Cavers, Brian 4 8 7 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 8 4 5 5 4 5 6 5

 Comrie, John 9 7 5 4 6 5 5 6 5 6 7 5 3 6 4 4 7 6

 Contreras, Felix 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 5 8 5 4 62 4 6 6

 DeGroot, Paul 6 9 4 4 8 6 7 3 53 5 6 3 6 3 7 7 6

 Fitzpatrick, Mike 4 7 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 6 6 5 4 7 53 7 6

 Garcia, Pete 6 6 5 6 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 7 8 7

 Givens, Carl 4 6 4 6 5 5 4 4 5 6 6 4 4 5 3 5 5 6

 McAlister, Blake 6 8 6 4 6 5 4 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 5

 McMillan, DeHart 4 5 4 3 5 6 5 6 4 4 6 6 4 6 3 5 6 5

 McMillan, Hart 5 8 6 3 8 6 5 4 6 5 6 5 4 6 3 5 8 8

 Morales, Juan 4 8 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 6 5 4 4 6 4 6 5 6

 Ness, Barak 4 5 7 3 6 6 5 4 5 54 5 3 5 5 4 6 4

 Newsom, Brian 4 8 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 6 53 3 5 4 4 5 6

 Ochoa, Kinny 5 6 7 8 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 6 5

 Preece, Scott 5 6 5 5 7 4 6 3 5 5 6 4 7 5 5 5 7 6

 Shepherd, Charles 6 6 5 4 9 4 5 5 9 6 6 4 3 5 3 5 6 5

 Tipton, Barry 7 7 5 5 5 5 7 3 4 6 5 6 6 5 4 4 6 9

 Vayo, John 4 7 5 5 6 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 6 6

 Wilson, Charlie 6 7 5 4 5 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 6

 Zizza, Mike 6 9 7 4 5 7 8 3 5 5 8 5 3 6 4 6 9 6

$38.00

$19.00

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$354.00

$19.00

$19.00


